
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

seconda senior 2000-2001

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 OLIVETTA MARIASOLE 06/08/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)14,275

2 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,175

3 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,150

4 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,150

5 GJECI ALEXIA 26/06/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,075

6 SGUERRI ESTER 14/10/2000 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,075

7 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,050

8 BRUNI GRETA 06/12/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)14,025

9 EVANGELISTI SERENA 07/05/2001 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)14,000

10 RONCAGLIA LAURA 19/11/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,900

11 GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000 GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)13,875

12 AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA) 13,875

13 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,800

14 AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,750

15 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,750

16 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,700

17 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,675

18 ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD  ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)13,650

19 FAIELLA CORINNE 14/08/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,600

20 DE GREGORIO ORNELLA 10/03/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)13,575

21 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,575

22 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,525

23 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,475

24 MAZZARELLO MARTA 27/02/2000 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,425

25 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)13,350

26 MARCONI SOFIA 02/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,075

27 RAIA EVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 12,900
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UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,250

2 GJECI ALEXIA 26/06/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,100

3 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,950

4 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,950

5 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,850

6 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,850

7 EVANGELISTI SERENA 07/05/2001 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,700

8 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)13,550

9 SGUERRI ESTER 14/10/2000 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,500

10 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,400

11 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,350

12 GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000 GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)13,250

13 BRUNI GRETA 06/12/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,250

14 ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD  ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)13,250

15 FAIELLA CORINNE 14/08/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,250

16 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,200

17 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,150

18 MAZZARELLO MARTA 27/02/2000 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,100

19 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)12,850

20 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 12,750

21 AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA) 12,600

22 RAIA EVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 12,300

23 RONCAGLIA LAURA 19/11/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,050

24 AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)11,850

25 OLIVETTA MARIASOLE 06/08/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)11,500

26 MARCONI SOFIA 02/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)11,450

27 DE GREGORIO ORNELLA 10/03/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)9,150
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UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 GJECI ALEXIA 26/06/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,400

2 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,200

3 BRUNI GRETA 06/12/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)14,150

4 AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,150

5 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,100

6 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,050

7 OLIVETTA MARIASOLE 06/08/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,950

8 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,850

9 AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA) 13,850

10 SGUERRI ESTER 14/10/2000 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,850

11 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,850

12 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,800

13 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,700

14 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,650

15 FAIELLA CORINNE 14/08/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,650

16 DE GREGORIO ORNELLA 10/03/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)13,250

17 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,200

18 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,200

19 RAIA EVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,150

20 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)13,100

21 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,050

22 MAZZARELLO MARTA 27/02/2000 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,000

23 EVANGELISTI SERENA 07/05/2001 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)12,600

24 MARCONI SOFIA 02/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,600

25 RONCAGLIA LAURA 19/11/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,350

26 ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD  ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)12,250

27 GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000 GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)12,200
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UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,700

2 GJECI ALEXIA 26/06/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,550

3 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,450

4 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,450

5 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,400

6 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)14,350

7 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,200

8 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,950

9 OLIVETTA MARIASOLE 06/08/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,950

10 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,900

11 BRUNI GRETA 06/12/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,900

12 GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000 GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)13,850

13 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)13,800

14 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,800

15 ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD  ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)13,800

16 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,650

17 FAIELLA CORINNE 14/08/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)13,500

18 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,400

19 MARCONI SOFIA 02/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,400

20 DE GREGORIO ORNELLA 10/03/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)13,250

21 SGUERRI ESTER 14/10/2000 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,250

22 AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,250

23 RAIA EVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 12,900

24 RONCAGLIA LAURA 19/11/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,900

25 AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA) 12,850

26 EVANGELISTI SERENA 07/05/2001 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)12,850

27 MAZZARELLO MARTA 27/02/2000 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,650
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